K-17
SINGLE AND DOUBLE FIXED ELEMENT
RADIANT PROCESS HEATERS
RAD/RADD Series
� 0.40 to 13.0 kW
� 120, 208, 240, 480V
� 1500°F max. Sheath
Temperature
� 3⁄8" Diameter Incoloy
Sheath
� RAD Series (Single Fixed
Elements) 1.83 kW/Sq. Ft.
�RADD Series (Two Fixed
Elements) 3.66 kW/Sq. Ft.
Caution: Hazard of fire. These radiant
heaters must not be operated in the
presence of flammable vapors, gases,
or combustible materials without proper
ventilation and/or other safety
precautions either in compliance with
the National Fire Protection Bulletin
86A entitled “Ovens and Furnaces” or
the authority having jurisdiction.
To Order (Specify Model No.) RAD/RADD Series Radiant Heater
RAD RADD
Length-Inches Single element (1.83 kw/ft2) Wt. 2 element (3.66 kw/ft2) Wt.
Over-Heated Ibs. Ibs. Model
all (A) (B) (cm) Volts kW Model No. Price (kg) kW Model No. Price (kg) No. Price
243⁄8  (62) 161⁄2 (42) 120 .80 RAD2083B/120 $216 4(2) 1.60 RADD2164/120 $328 7(3) GR-2 $17.70
243⁄8 (62) 161⁄2 (42) 208 .80 RAD2083BV/208 216 4(2) 1.60 RADD2164V/208- 328 7(3) GR-2 17.70
243⁄8 (62) 161⁄2 (42) 240 .80 RAD2083B/240 216 4(2) 1.60 RADD2164/240 328 7(3) GR-2 17.70
305⁄8 (78) 223⁄4 (58) 120 1.10 RAD3113B/120 242 5(2) 2.20 RADD3224/120 365 9(4) GR-3 26.65
305⁄8 (78) 223⁄4 (58) 208 1.10 RAD3113BV/208 242 5(2) 2.20 RADD3224V/208 365 9(4) GR-3 26.65
305⁄8 (78) 223⁄4 (58) 240 1.10 RAD3113B/240 242 5(2) 2.20 RADD3224/240 365 9(4) GR-3 26.65
305⁄8 (78) 223⁄4 (58) 275 1.10 RAD3113BV/275 242 5(2) 2.20 RADD3224V/275 365 9(4) GR-3 26.65
465⁄8 (118) 381⁄2 (98) 208 1.80 RAD4183B/208 299 8(4) 3.60 RADD4364V/208 448 11(5) GR-4 30.00
465⁄8 (118) 381⁄2 (98) 240 1.80 RAD4183B/240 299 8(4) 3.60 RADD4364/240 448 11(5) GR-4 30.00
465⁄8 (118) 381⁄2 (98) 480 1.80 RAD4183BV/480 299 8(4) 3.60 RADD4364/480 448 11(5) GR-4 30.00
613⁄8 (156) 533⁄8  (136) 208 2.50 RAD5253BV/208 372 10(5) 5.00 RADD5504V/208 562 14(6) GR-5 41.35
613⁄8 (156) 533⁄8  (136) 240 2.50 RAD5253B/240 336 10(5) 5.00 RADD5504/240 562 14(6) GR-5 41.35
613⁄8 (156) 533⁄8  (136) 275 2.50 RAD5253BV/275 336 10(5) 5.00 RADD5504V/275 562 14(6) GR-5 41.35
613⁄8 (156) 533⁄8  (136) 480 2.50 RAD5253B/480 336 10(5) 5.00 RADD5504/480 562 14(6) GR-5 41.35
733⁄4 (187) 653⁄4 (167) 208 3.00 RAD6303BV/208 423 12(5) 6.00 RADD6604V/208 631 16(7) GR-6 79.35
733⁄4 (187) 653⁄4 (167) 240 3.00 RAD6303B/240 423 12(5) 6.00 RADD6604/240 631 16(7) GR-6 79.35
733⁄4 (187) 653⁄4 (167) 275 3.00 RAD6303BV/275 423 12(5) 6.00 RADD6604V/275 631 16(7) GR-6 79.35
733⁄4 (187) 653⁄4 (167) 480 3.00 RAD6303B/480 423 12(5) 6.00 RADD6604/480 631 16(7) GR-6 79.35
853⁄4 (218) 78 (198) 208 3.60 RAD7363BV/208 442 14(6) 7.20 RADD7724V/208 699 18(8) (2)GR-4 30
853⁄4 (218) 78 (198) 240 3.60 RAD7363B/240 442 14(6) 7.20 RADD7724/240 699 18(8) (2)GR-4 30
853⁄4 (218) 78 (198) 480 3.60 RAD7363B/480 442 14(6) 7.20 RADD7724/480 699 18(8) (2)GR-4 30
APPLICATIONS
(RAD SERIES)
�Finish curing
�Latex and resin curing